Position

Office Asst Summer Intern

Human Svcs Analyst Il

Office Asst Summer Intern

Office Asst Summer Intern

Office Asst Summer Intern

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Prevention Clericial
Support

Prevention Clericial
Support

Prevention Clericial
Support

Prevention Clericial
Support

Prevention Clericial
Support

Total Wages

$9,618

$8,533

$7,017

$5,130

$1,764

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$2,429

$0

$0

$0



