Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Office Asst Summer Intern		San Mateo County	Prevention Clericial Support	\$9,618	\$0
Human Svcs Analyst II		San Mateo County	Prevention Clericial Support	\$8,533	\$2,429
Office Asst Summer Intern		San Mateo County	Prevention Clericial Support	\$7,017	\$0
Office Asst Summer Intern		San Mateo County	Prevention Clericial Support	\$5,130	\$0
Office Asst Summer Intern		San Mateo County	Prevention Clericial Support	\$1,764	\$0